Rank Country Sail
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2021 OK DINGHY INTERNATIONALS

Circolo Vela Arco

Results are provisional as of 11:07 on July 15, 2021

Overall

Disputate: 8, Scarti: 1, Valide: 7, Presenti: 34, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

Name
Sailor

Valerian
Lebrun

Soenke
Behrens

Bo Petersen

Greg Wilcox

Mogens
Johansen

Michael
Nissen

Andreas
Pich

Ralf Tietje

Jorgen Holm

Dirk Dame

Yann Vilein

Malte
Pedersen

Jan-Dietmar
Dellas

Pawel
Pawlaczyk

Rainer
Pospiech

Christopher
Joe
Schubert

Lutz Boguhn

Sex Club Sailor

Sailor

Man La Trinite Sur Mer

Man SCOE

Man KDY/Hellerup

Man BERND.eV

Man Solroed Strand

Man DTYC

Man LYc

Man SVG

Man Ebeltoft Vig

Man Segler-Vereinigung
Mannheim

Man SNPH

Man Sejlklubben
Lynetten

Man Sail Lollipop
Regatta Verein

Man JKW Poznan

Man VSW

Man Egaa Sejlklub

Man FSC

Birth
Date
of
Sailor

29-
09-
1981

21-
07-
1969

06-
07-
1963

09-
08-
1960

28-
03-
1950

12-
01-
1951

01-
03-
1966

04-
05-
1960

01-
03-
1953

12-
02-
1963

15-
04-
1970

03-11-
1956

30-
05-
1969

04-
02-
1964

14-
01-
1953

23-
09-
1961

04-
10-
1965

R1

2.0

1.0

3.0

4.0

7.0

12.0

10.0

(17.0)

14.0

6.0

5.0

25.0

8.0

16.0

20.0

18.0

R2

1.0

4.0

2.0

5.0

(14.0)

7.0

6.0

11.0

9.0

12.0

8.0

13.0

15.0

3.0

10.0

18.0

21.0

R3

2.0

5.0

1.0

(8.0)

3.0

11.0

10.0

4.0

(20.0)

13.0

7.0

(26.0)

(29.0)

6.0

9.0

(28.0)

19.0

R4

1.0

2.0

(12.0)

10.0

(23.0)

(15.0)

4.0

13.0

11.0

5.0

16.0

7.0

(DNC)

20.0

9.0

(26.0)

RS

(8.0)

1.0

6.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

16.0

5.0

(25.0)

14.0

13.0

12.0

DNC

7.0

15.0

9.0

R6

1.0

(13.0)

4.0

3.0

2.0

8.0

14.0

10.0

5.0

(17.0)

12.0

20.0

DNC

21.0

6.0

15.0

OKDIA
R7 RS
20 10
1.0 3.0
70 20
40 40
120  11.0
60 8.0
140  10.0
90 6.0
130 90
100  18.0
150  16.0
80 220
50 7.0
30 50
(DSQ) 13.0
1.0 190
19.0 15.0

Netto

10.0

17.0

25.0

28.0

56.0

59.0

61.0

64.0

73.0

75.0

76.0

89.0

91.0

95.0

96.0

98.0

116.0
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1904
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1531
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669
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31

769
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www.circolovelaarco.it

Name
Sailor

Dirk Gericke

Jorg
Rademacher

Fabian
Rossbacher

Peter
Scheuerl

Peter
Korsbjerg

Kim
Mglbjerg
Olesen

Claus
Stockhardt

Falk
Hagemann

Heinz
Ridder

Stefan
Haage

Sybren
Hornstra

Joerg Posny

Jessica
Finke

Peter
Langer-
Langmaack

Ludwig
Biethahn

Werner
Jettmar

Uli Borchers

info@circolovelaarco.com

Sex
Sailor

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

Woman

Man

Man

Man

Man

Club Sailor Birth
Date
of
Sailor

SG Einheit 22-
Brandenburge.V.  06-
1964

SCST 30-
07-
1967

SCV 29-
09-
1981

SVPB 19-
12-
1967

Ebeltoft Vig 21-
08-
1966

Struer Sejlklub 28-
10-
1963

SCV 01-
06-
1965

Saechsischer 03-
Wassersportverein  02-
1966

SVPB 18-
10-
1959

Wirttembergischer 28-
Yacht-Club e.V. 09-
1967

KWS 05-
03-
1954

SCST 14-
07-
1967

Segel Klub Minden 09-
02-
1969

HSC 05-
06-
1952

FSC 27-
12-
1999

SCW Segelclub 22-
Weiden 01-
1962

ScsT 10-
04-
1946

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R1

24.0

19.0

(28.0)

9.0

29.0

23.0

21.0

15.0

22.0

(DNC)

27.0

13.0

(31.0)

26.0

32.0

30.0

33.0

R2

(28.0)

16.0

22.0

26.0

17.0

20.0

19.0

24.0

27.0

25.0

23.0

31.0

30.0

(RET)

32.0

29.0

(RET)

R3

25.0

18.0

17.0

22.0

16.0

15.0

23.0

(27.0)

21.0

12.0

14.0

(DNC)

24.0

DNF

31.0

30.0

DNC

R4

3.0

21.0

18.0

28.0

19.0

8.0

24.0

25.0

22.0

17.0

31.0

30.0

29.0

32.0

14.0

33.0

27.0

RS

26.0

10.0

21.0

(29.0)

20.0

22.0

19.0

27.0

24.0

30.0

17.0

18.0

23.0

28.0

32.0

31.0

33.0

R6

9.0

29.0

7.0

23.0

22.0

19.0

18.0

16.0

(31.0)

28.0

(32.0)

27.0

26.0

24.0

33.0

30.0

25.0

R7

18.0

(DSQ)

28.0

17.0

16.0

(DNC)

(DSQ)

26.0

20.0

23.0

240

22.0

25.0

21.0

(DNC)

(DSQ)

27.0

R8

17.0

12.0

21.0

14.0

(31.0)

DNC

23.0

20.0

24.0

26.0

27.0

25.0

30.0

29.0

DNC

28.0

32.0

Netto

122.0

125.0

134.0

139.0

139.0

142.0

147.0

153.0

160.0

161.0

163.0

166.0

187.0

195.0

209.0

211.0

212.0

www.racingrulesofsailing.org

race-office@cirvolovelaarco.com
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